
Kinder Morgan Louisiana Pipeline LLC
1001 Louisiana
Houston, TX 77002

Landowner Assistance and Right of Way Information

KM Land Info (713) 420-6243 KMLandInfo@KinderMorgan.com

Gas Control Assistance or Operational Emergencies

Gas Control (800) 733-2490

Commercial & Marketing Services

Kenneth Durio, Director (713) 420-4882 Kenneth_Durio@KinderMorgan.com
Britton Burr, Manager (713) 420-6838 Britton_Burr@KinderMorgan.com

Account Managers

Paul Robey (713) 369-9312 Paul_Robey@KinderMorgan.com
Jay Richardson (713) 369-9314 Jay_Richardson@KinderMorgan.com
Nicole Overman (713) 420-2428 Nicole_Overman@KinderMorgan.com
Carol Mikucki (630) 725-3036 Carol_Mikucki@KinderMorgan.com
Matthew Csonka (630) 725-3039 Matthew_Csonka@KinderMorgan.com
Amrish Patel (713) 420-5696 Amrish_Patel@KinderMorgan.com
Laural Hansen (713) 420-1778 Laural_Hansen@KinderMorgan.com

David Weeks, Vice President (630) 725-3030 David_Weeks@KinderMorgan.com

Interconnects
Mallory Valle, Manager (713) 420-4493 Mallory_Valle@KinderMorgan.com
Katie Manganelli, Sr. Analyst (713) 420-6280 Katherine_Manganelli@KinderMorgan.com

Preston Troutman, Vice President (713) 420-3022 Preston_Troutman@KinderMorgan.com

Transportation & Storage Services

Contract Administration
Jill Hinkle, Director (713) 369-9326 Jill_Hinkle@KinderMorgan.com
Pam Ojeman, Manager (713) 369-9332 Pam_Ojeman@KinderMorgan.com
Contract Management Hotline (713) 369-9259 #CentralContractMgmt@KinderMorgan.com

Nominations/Scheduling
Adam Harris, Director (713) 420-2672 Adam_Harris@KinderMorgan.com
Renee Lewis, Manager (713 ) 420-3814 Renee_Lewis@KinderMorgan.com
Adam Ivy, Manager (713) 420-6218 Adam_Ivy@KinderMorgan.com
Scheduling Hotline (713) 369-9683 Point_Management@Kindermorgan.com

Gina Mabry, Vice President (713) 420-3685 Gina_Mabry@KinderMorgan.com

Credit

Ted Chavez, Director (713) 420-3068 Ted_Chavez@KinderMorgan.com
Rodrigo Guillen (713) 420-2445 Rodrigo_Guillen@KinderMorgan.com

Invoicing

Ruth Hearn, Director (713) 420-3881 Ruth_Hearn@KinderMorgan.com
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Kinder Morgan Louisiana Pipeline LLC

1001 Louisiana

Houston, TX 77002

Other Important Contacts

Security Access

For information regarding access to DART, please contact Dart Security Administrator
Email DARTSystemSecurity@KinderMorgan.com

EDI –Request A Trading Partner Agreement

DART EDI Business Support Group #DARTEDIBusinessSupport@kindermorgan.com

EDI –Request A Trading Partner Worksheet

May be submitted in IDART using Request EDI Services in the EDI folder

Contract Management, Agency Agreements, Capacity Release

For information on how to set up your company as a Shipper, Pooler, or Operator, change your existing
information, enter into or amend a transportation or storage contract, administer agent appointments,
or ask questions about capacity release offers, bids, or timelines, please contact
TGPContractMgmt@kindermorgan.com or call the Contracts Hotline at (713) 420-3434

Measurement

For information regarding measured volumes, contact TGPMeasurementAnalysts@kindermorgan.com

Media Relations

Melissa Ruiz, Director (713) 369-8060 Melissa_Ruiz@KinderMorgan.com
Taylor Smith, Manager (713) 420-2335 Taylor_Smith3@KinderMorgan.com
Carolina Olivares (713) 420-6988 Carolina_Olivares@KinderMorgan.com

Contact Us

Updated: July 1, 2025

Gas Control or
Operational 

Emergencies

(800) 733-2940

Nominations and 
Scheduling 

Hotline

(713) 369-9683

DART Security / 
Access

DARTSystemSecurity@
kindermorgan.com

mailto:DARTSystemSecurity@KinderMorgan.com
mailto:TGPMeasurementAnalysts@kindermorgan.com
mailto:Melissa_Ruiz@KinderMorgan.com
mailto:Taylor_Smith3@KinderMorgan.com
mailto:Carolina_Olivares@KinderMorgan.com

